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199406160001
92901

06/16/1994
03:01:57

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CONGER,
ELIZABETH H

16 47 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:47

199407150002
21801

07/15/1994
09:49:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

STEVENS,
ALAN D

199309020002
66121

199408010002
40321

08/01/1994
03:36:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HARVEY,
MARY
MARTHA

11 39 Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:39

199408010002
40321

08/01/1994
03:36:53

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HARVEY,
MARY
MARTHA

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE

199505170001
28961

05/17/1995
09:14:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HUGGINS,
WILLIAM A

12 30 Lot#:3 Book:12
Pg:30

199406100001
87721

06/10/1994
02:52:29

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

FRAZIER,
JOHN K

16 5 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:5

199407190002
27451

07/19/1994
12:59:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

JOINER,
JEFFRY A

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199504180001
00481

04/18/1995
10:17:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LYKINS,
DONALD
JAMES

15 112 Lot#:7 Book:15
Pg:112


