Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= MORTGAGE CORRECTION; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406160001 92901	06/16/1994 03:01:57	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CONGER, ELIZABETH H			16	47		Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:47
199407150002 21801	07/15/1994 09:49:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	STEVENS, ALAN D					199309020002 66121	
199408010002 40321	08/01/1994 03:36:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HARVEY, MARY MARTHA			11	39		Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:39
199408010002 40321	08/01/1994 03:36:53	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HARVEY, MARY MARTHA						Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE
199505170001 28961	05/17/1995 09:14:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HUGGINS, WILLIAM A			12	30		Lot#:3 Book:12 Pg:30
199406100001 87721	06/10/1994 02:52:29	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	FRAZIER, JOHN K			16	5		Lot#:11 Book:16 Pg:5
199407190002 27451	07/19/1994 12:59:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	JOINER, JEFFRY A						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199504180001 00481	04/18/1995 10:17:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LYKINS, DONALD JAMES			15	112		Lot#:7 Book:15 Pg:112

\_